The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1540367
e3

DS21221 Rev. 7 - 2 3 of 3 GBJ25005 - GBJ2510
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
GBJ25005-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ2501-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ2502-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ2504-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ2506-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ2508-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ2510-F GBJ 15/Tube
(Note 5)
IMPORTANT NOTICE
LIFE SUPPORT
Diodes Incorporated and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make modifications, enhancements, improvements, corrections or other changes without further